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STARTERS

SEASONAL SOUP vk, 6 €8
Homemade bread

TOFU AND PEANUT CUTLET €12
Crispy salad (s, P, N, SP, G)

DUCK LIVER PARFAIT €12
Sauce a l'orange + brioche (G)

PRAWN BISQUE €12
CroGton de rouille (¢, F, M, MK, G, CY)

PORK BELLY €12
Apple & orange purée (sP)

COCONUT PRAWN €16
Chilli and lime, satay sauce (€, G, ¢, P)

MUSSELS €16
Mariniere sauce (M, MK, SP)

SALADS

SEAFOOD SALAD €15
Red pepper dressing, parsnip crisp (F, C, M, SP)

HALLOUMI SALAD €12

Quinoa + cucumber + roasted pine nuts + baby
spinach + chilli and honey infused dressing (MK, N, sP)
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MAIN COURSES

ROAST ARTICHOKE AND PEPPER MEDLEY

Quinoa + sesame (G, SS, SP)

MARINATED CHICKEN

Coriander + couscous + tahini sauce (N, G, MK, SS, SP)

PORK MEDALLIONS

Roasted apple + mustard cream (G, MD, MK, SP)

DUO OF DUCK

Rosti potato + marmalade + ginger + star anise (sp, P, )

TROUT AMANDINE

Parmesan cake + tarragon (MK, F, N, G)

HEREFORD SIRLOIN STEAK

Chargrilled beef + vegetable crisps + pepper sauce (MK, G)

ROAST KERRY RACK OF LAMB

Vegetable gateaux + mint pesto (vik, N)

€24

€26

€26

€30

€32

€35

€35

Seasonal vegetables and potato served with all main courses

ADDITIONAL SIDES

ONION RINGS @«

Beer batter + parsley

FRENCH FRIES wvik)

Parmesan + truffle aoili

HOUSE SALAD i, sp)

Mixed leaves + cherry tomato + parmesan

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

GLUTEN = G, CRUSTACEANS = C, EGGS = E, FISH = F, MOLLUSCS = M,

SOYBEANS =S, PEANUTS = P, NUTS = N, MILK = MK, CELERY = CY,
MUSTARD = MD, SESAME SEEDS =SS, SULPHITES = SP, LUPIN =L

€5

€4

€5



